
RFP #14-19 for Telecommunication Services Tuesday, July 23rd, 2019

 Evaluation Criteria  Point Value Ancero Comcast Granite

Pricing
40 20 35 25

Ability to service the contract
25 5 25 25

References
15 8 10 13

Technology
10 10 8 8

 Value Added Products and Services 
10 5 0 4

Total 100 48 78 75 0

Comcast

Evaluation Committee for Contract:  Granite

Emily Jeffrey

 Matthew Mackel

Jonathan Applegate

 Vendors Awarded Under this Contract 



Solicitation Company Name Address1 City Region PostalCode Phone Email
Telecommunication Services DGX Security Sal Austin 840 Bergen Avenue Jersey City New Jersey 07306 2013704761 Sal@dgxsecurity.com
Telecommunication Services Cheryl Moore Enterprises Ms. Cheryl L. Moore CEO 558 Valencia Dr. Pontiac Michigan 48342 2489917271 CherylMooreEnterprises@justicecherylmoore.com
Telecommunication Services GTT Communications, Inc. Marc J. Cloutier 7900 Tysons One Place McLean Virginia 22102 617-860-3200 marc.cloutier@gtt.net
Telecommunication Services Rivell, LLC Ryan Van Laeys 525 NJ-73 N Sewell New Jersey 08053 6093308829 ryan@rivell.com
Telecommunication Services CBTS Jason Lovell 510 E. 96th Street Indianapolis Indiana 46240 317-504-6094 jason.lovell@cbts.com
Telecommunication Services Enterprise Technology Solutions Taha Fazal 44288 Fremont Blvd Fremont California 94538 925-215-2888 bids@enterprisesol.com
Telecommunication Services ThinkGard Kevin Fuller 160 Yeager Parkway Pelham Alabama 35124 2055642734 kevin@thinkgard.com
Telecommunication Services Logicalis, Inc. Nikki Perez One Penn Plaza 51st Floor Suite 5130 New York New York 10119 425-201-8139 LogicalisGovEdContracts@us.logicalis.com
Telecommunication Services SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Telecommunication Services Carousel Industries Trey Logsdon 16415 Addison Rd Addison Texas 75001 9723712758 tlogsdon@carouselindustries.com
Telecommunication Services ACCO Engineered Systems Eric Rose 6446 E. Washington Blvd Commerce California 92506 9493318337 erose@accoservice.com
Telecommunication Services 22nd Century Technologies, Inc. Shikha Sharma 220 Davidson Avenue Somerset New Jersey 08873 8889987284 shikhas@tscti.com
Telecommunication Services Unistar-Sparco Computers, Inc. Robert Bowler 7089 Ryburn Drive Millington Tennessee 38053 (901) 872-2272 robert@sparco.com
Telecommunication Services Genesys Dustin Gilbert 2001 Junipero Serra Blvd #600 Daly City California 94014 8123257120 dustin.gilbert@genesys.com
Telecommunication Services Granite Telecommunications Dianne Currie 100 Newport Ave Extension Quincy Massachusetts 02171 5618688143 dcurrie@granitenet.com
Telecommunication Services SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Telecommunication Services SevenOutsource Steve Walse 113 Barksdale Professional Center Newark Delaware 19711 +1 03153087852 rfpalerts@gmail.com
Telecommunication Services Data Networks of America Inc Samantha Hittie 216 Schilling Circle Hunt Valley Maryland 21031 443-589-9019 samhittie@datanetworks.com
Telecommunication Services Tyto Athene, LLC Matt Savino 7493 Whitepine Rd North Chesterfield Virginia 23237 804-997-2856 matt.savino@gotyto.com
Telecommunication Services erepublic sophana sok 100 Blue Ravine Blvd. Folsom California 95630 9169321300 ssok@erepublic.com
Telecommunication Services Encore Technology Group Elizabeth Stephens 2000 WADE HAMPTON BLVD Greenville South Carolina 29615 (864) 326-3640 estephens@encoretg.com
Telecommunication Services Encore Technology Group Elizabeth Stephens 2000 WADE HAMPTON BLVD Greenville South Carolina 29615 (864) 326-3640 estephens@encoretg.com
Telecommunication Services Granite Telecommunications Luke Owens 444 W. Railroad Ave., Suite 200 West Palm Beach Florida 33401 561-475-3701 lowens@granitenet.com
Telecommunication Services Light Source Natasha K Banks 841 Hillen St, Baltimore, MD, USA, 841 Baltimore Maryland 21202 4103261582 bankslightsource@gmail.com
Telecommunication Services CJIS GROUP Mariah Isman 124 Marriott Dr Sutie 201 Tallahassee Florida 32301 8505240366 mariah@cjisgroup.com
Telecommunication Services ddqw qdqdqqw wdqwq wewedwqd wewewe Illinois wewewe 2126693916 dqdd@gmail.com
Telecommunication Services Strategic Partnerships Inc. Taylor Perk 901 S. Mopac Expressway, 100 Austin Texas 78746 5125313943 tperk@spartnerships.com
Telecommunication Services COUNTER TRADE PRODUCTS INC Hanna Johnson 7585 W 66th Ave Arvada Colorado 80003-3969 3034249710 hjohnson@countertrade.com
Telecommunication Services Promark Technology Britteny Collins 10900 Pump House Road Annapolis Junction Maryland 21070 2402808030 brittenyc@promarktech.com
Telecommunication Services henry savelli and associates henry savelli 212 west state street Trenton New Jersey 08608 609-731-0187 henry@henrysavelli.com

Telecommunication Services
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